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Competition Result
Competition played on 01 September 2019 at Burgham Park.

Gross Result

Stb  Net Hcap New

“Castle

Alnwick Castle Golf Club

PRESIDENTS BOWL 2019

Printed: 1 September 2019

Overall

Adjst Diff Chg Hcap Position

0 0 - Vstr
0 -2 --  Away
0 -2 - Vstr
0 1 - Vstr
0 -1 - Vstr
0 -1 - Vstr
0 0 - Vstr
0o -1 -01 25
0 -1 - Vstr
0 1 - Vstr
0 -1 - Vstr
0 4 - Vstr
0 0 - Vstr
0 4 - Vstr
0 1 - Vstr
-1 6 +0.1 -0.6
0 6 - Vstr
0 5 - Vstr
0 -5 - Vstr
0 3 - Vstr
0 3 - Vstr
0 0 - Vstr
-2 5 - Vstr
0 3 - Vstr
2 - Vstr
5 - Vstr
6 - Vstr
-2 1 - Vstr
5 - Vstr
0 1 - Vstr
-1 2 - Vstr
0 7 - Vstr
0 3 - Vstr
0 6 - Vstr
0 3 - Vstr
0 1 - Vstr
0 6 - Vstr
0 - Vstr
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Andrew Minnikin
Joe Henderson
Kenneth Lansbury
Richard Gander
Mark Clements
John Southward
Alan Trimby

W Belisle

Darren Arkle
Philip Airey

Gary Barber
Kevin Henderson
David Hindson
Merrill Lansbury
Sam Read
James Lingard

P Sanderson
Niall Richardson
Robert Howcroft
Bill Lawn
Andrew Stanton
Reece Leyland
David Baker
Simon Potts

N Rodgerson
Matthew Graham
Neville Holden
John Strachan
Andrew Richardson
Matt Leetham
John Hendrie
Christopher Wass
Steven Lamb
Jonathan Barber
Paul Murphy

lan Murdy

D Stout

Darryl Ledger

Score

70
71
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
7
77
78
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
88
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Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Three Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes - Front 9
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Gross Result) - PRESIDENTS BOWL 2019 - 01 September 2019

10 - Vstr 39  Philip Evans 88
9 - Vst 40 lan Gray 89
4 6 - Vstr 41 Frank Leet 92 Last Nine Holes
-1 10 - Vstr 42 Robert Jamieson 92
0 12 - \Vstr 43 J.B Graham 93
2 8 - Vst 44 John Carss 94
-1 1 - Vstr 45 Thomas Morris 96 Last Nine Holes
-3 138 - Vstr 46 George Robson 96
-1 14 -~ Vstr 47 Kenneth Baldwin 99
13 +0.1 23 - Jack Friar No Return
1 - Vstr - Stuart Foreman No Return
35 - Vstr - Craig Moat No Return DQ: Rule 3.3b

Number of Cards Processed = 50

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 72 73 73
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
There were no changes to any (HOME Club) Competitor's Playing Handicap.
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